Position Other Positions Held

City Manager
Finance Director

City Clerk

Permit Technician
Accounting Specialist

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Mayor

Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Councilmember

City

Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur

Larkspur

Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$202,127
$125,641
$92,729
$72,144
$70,374
$67,040

$66,366

$3,960
$3,355
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300

$275

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,857
$19,457
$26,132
$13,999
$14,027

$7,838

$13,525

$19,273
$231
$231
$231
$14,844
$1,161



