Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Larkspur	Administration	\$202,127	\$36,857
Finance Director		Larkspur	Administration	\$125,641	\$19,457
City Clerk		Larkspur	Administration	\$92,729	\$26,132
Permit Technician		Larkspur	Administration	\$72,144	\$13,999
Accounting Specialist		Larkspur	Administration	\$70,374	\$14,027
Customer Service Representative		Larkspur	Administration	\$67,040	\$7,838
Customer Service Representative		Larkspur	Administration	\$66,366	\$13,525
Mayor		Larkspur	Administration	\$3,960	\$19,273
Councilmember		Larkspur	Administration	\$3,355	\$231
Councilmember		Larkspur	Administration	\$3,300	\$231
Councilmember		Larkspur	Administration	\$3,300	\$231
Councilmember		Larkspur	Administration	\$3,300	\$14,844
Councilmember		Larkspur	Administration	\$275	\$1,161